Name
Kimberly Wepler
Tavoya Drain

Justin Cress

Corrections:
Steven Everett
Balaji Palaniswamy

Department
Jail Operations
Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Information Tech Services
Information Tech Services

Dept #
5030
5030
5030

0601
0601

COMMISSIONERS' COURT

HUMAN RESOURCES-APPOINTMENTS

April 11, 2011

Title
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Senior System Analyst/Programmer
System Analyst/Programmer

Salary
$33,015
$34,665
$33,015

$89,000
$77,000

Grade
550
550
550

516
515

% over Min
0%
5%
0%

51%
41%

Effective Date
4/18/2011
4/25/2011

5/2/2011

4/13/2011
5/2/2011

Notes

Has directly related experience

Change to start date
Change to start date
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